KING
STREET

Pkl N C -H

Hospitality: “True hospitality consists of giving the best of yourself to your guest”

BETWEEN 12:00 ‘P. M ANDSLGHODSP v

A healthy and informal lunch concept.
You have the opportunity to choose between several different baguettes, soups,
warm dishes and surprising bowls.

Lunch quartet

14,95

Fried egg with cheese | veal croquette | roast beef sandwich | soup of the day

SOUPS

Mustard soup V

Mustard | cress | leek
Onion soup

Thym | Gruyére | crostini
Gamba soup

Dashi | bok choi | noodles

8,50

8,50

9,50

All over the world Poke bowls
are extremely popular. The
origin of the Poke bowl- is
Hawaii where they serve it as
lunch, starter and main course.
The Poke bowlis a healthy salad
with some kind of grain, raw
fish and fresh vegetables. The
Buddha bowl is a vegetarian
version of the Poke bowl.

BUDDHA/POKE BOWL

Baby leaf salad | beetroot | cherry tomato | cucumber| wakame | soy beans | radish 13,95
Choose your grain and upgrade your bowl by choosing one or more extra toppings.

Grain: Extra toppings:

» Freekeh e Goat cheese 2,75
e Red quinoa e Smoked salmon 3,75
e Bulgur o Serranoham 379

e Mix of all grains

All Buddha / Poke bowls are served with croUtons, raisins, dressings,
sunflower- and pumpkin seeds

EGG DISHES

Omelette Smoked mackerel | cherry tomatoes | bimi
Omelette Ham | tomato | Cheddar

Sunny-side up Three fried eggs with choice of ham, cheese or roastbeef
You have a choice of farmers white or brown bread from “Viaamsch Broodhuys

GRILLED FOCACCIA

Farmhouse ham | truffle | Pecorino

Tuna | sundried tomatoes | Cheddar

Goat cheese | walnut | Granny Smith apple V'

Mozzarella | tomato | pesto V'

All grilled focaccia’s are served with spicy sriracha-mayonnaise.

BARRA GALLEGA BAGUETTES

Smoked salmon | cream cheese | capers | eggs

Roastbeef | egg salad | cucumber

Feta | beetroot | hummus | radish V

Smoked chicken | muhammara | rocket | sundried tomatoes

The Barra Gallega is a traditional Spanish bread that is baked on stone.
You have a the choice between white or brown baguette.

DESSERTS

Sorbet Sorbet ice cream | raspberry sauce | thin crispy cookie
Fruit salad Fresh fruit | farmhouse yoghurt | honey

Dame blanche Vanilla icecream | chocolate sauce | whipped cream
Dutch cheeses Fig chutney | raisin bread | walnut

Vegetarian dishes are marked with V’

If you have any questions about allergies or dietary requirements, please ask our staff. In De Keizerskroon, we believe that products should be tasty, pure and fair. We therefore

work with ingredients that have been produced in an environment that concerns animal welfare, health and producing without damaging the living environment.

13,50
12,95
12,95

10,95
10,95
10,95
10,95

11,95
11,95

9,95
10,95

8,95
8,95
8,95
12,95



