KING STREET

Hospitality: "True hospitality consists of giving the best of yourself to your guest"

BETWEEN 12:00 P.M. AND 16:00 P.M.

A healthy and informal lunch concept.

You have the opportunity to choose between several different baguettes, soups, warm dishes and surprising bowls.

	14,95
1 5	8,50
	8,50
	9,50

BUDDHA/POKE BOWL

Baby leaf salad | beetroot | cherry tomato | cucumber | wakame | soy beans | radish 13,95 Choose your grain and upgrade your bowl by choosing one or more extra toppings.

All over the world Poke bowls are extremely popular. The origin of the Poke bowl is Hawaii where they serve it as lunch, starter and main course. The Poke bowl is a healthy salad with some kind of grain, raw fish and fresh vegetables. The Buddha bowl is a vegetarian version of the Poke bowl.

Grain:

Extra toppings: Freekeh Goat cheese • Red quinoa Smoked salmon 3,75 3,75 • Bulgur Serranoham Mix of all grains

All Buddha / Poke bowls are served with croûtons, raisins, dressings, sunflower- and pumpkin seeds

EGG DISHES

Omelette Smoked mackerel cherry tomatoes bimi	13,50
	•
Omelette Ham tomato Cheddar	12,95
Sunny-side up Three fried eggs with choice of ham, cheese or roastbeef	12,95
You have a choice of farmers white or brown bread from "Vlaamsch Broodhuys	

GRILLED FOCACCIA

Farmhouse ham truffle Pecorino	10,95
Tuna sundried tomatoes Cheddar	10,95
Goat cheese walnut Granny Smith apple 🗸	10,95
Mozzarella tomato pesto ♥	10,95
All grilled focaccia's are served with spicy sriracha-mayonnaise.	

BARRA GALLEGA BAGUETTES

You have a the choice between white or brown baguette.

Smoked salmon cream cheese capers eggs	11,95
Roastbeef egg salad cucumber	11,95
Feta beetroot hummus radish ✓	9,95
Smoked chicken muhammara rocket sundried tomatoes	10,95
The Barra Gallega is a traditional Spanish bread that is baked on stone.	

DESSERTS

Sorbet Sorbet ice cream raspberry sauce thin crispy cookie	8,95
Fruit salad Fresh fruit farmhouse yoghurt honey	8,95
Dame blanche Vanilla icecream chocolate sauce whipped cream	8,95
Dutch cheeses Fig chutney raisin bread walnut	12,95

Vegetarian dishes are marked with V